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June 20, 1980 ]

FORM I VsE Jate: B i
Stverss =
cng .~y © A-905
AP veil ua. P _083 0343
Stata Jouery Iemis
i TA4S Sas DIVISZS
BIE AT & I Seieen el AR
WELL TR 01d / Gas XXX /
LI ™gas";, Produeslion 24 Inderground s%orice V4 Deep Z Shallow X 7
LocATIoN SRR Eh 2379 watershed: Three Forks Run
siscrizs:  Middle Fork  County: Randolph Quadranzle: Cassity 7.5°
wezo orzaaTtex _ ALLEGHENY LAND & MINER . pestanatzo aczur ALLEGHENY LAND & MINERAL CO.
©iicess P O. DRAWER 1740 ssscess P. 0. Drawer 1740

CLARKSBURG, WV 26301 CLARKSBURG, WV 26301

Mrs. Neva McMullan, Exec. COAL OWNER: Mrs. Neva McMullan, Exec., Trustee

U/W of Harry McMullan, Jr. U/W of Harry McMullan, Jr.

Route 5, Box 394 Route 5, Box 394

Washington, North Carolina 27889 Washington, North Carolina 27889

Westvaco Westvaco

203 Randolph Avenue 203 Randolph Avenue

Elkins, West Virginia 26241 Elkins, West Virginia 26241
e EFReEr ButtoPne

COAL LESSEE: AMAX Coal Company

Gnar — 1'32Waynes DEQY 27889 105 South Meridan Street

Indianapolis, Indiana 46225
FIZLD SALE (IF MADE) TO: International Coal Company
Greenbrier Valley Building
119 Washington Street, East
P, O, Box 498 Lewisburg, West Virginia 24901

wWashington, PA 15301

Name Columbia Gas Transmission Corp.

Adéress

OIL & 5A3 INSPECTOR TO BE NCTIFIED
Bt Robert S, Stewart
P. O. Box 345

Address

Jane Lew, West Virginia 26378
Telephone 884-7782

The undersigned well operzator is entitled to opsrate for oil or zas purposes at the above
locaticn under a deed / lease XXX / other contract / datecSeptember 18 | 1951 | to the

= . Ernest W. Hutton, etux unto MCF unto Randolph Gas Company
unéersisned well operator from
subsequently unto Allegheny Land & Mineral Company with Drilling Rights

Recordec on , 19 , in the office of the Clerk of the County Commission of Randolph
Countyy: West. Virginia, in Bock 188 at page 404 . a vermit 1s requestasd as follcws

(o4
PROPOSED WCRX: Dril)XXX / Driil deeper /~.: Redrill / Fracture or stimulate DA
Plug off old formation 7 Perforate new formation Ve

Other physical change in well (specify)

--plarnaed as shown on the work order on the reverse side hereof.

The above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hersby notified that any
objection they wisn to make or are required to make by Cocde § 22-3-3 must be filed with the Deparcment
of Mines within fifteen (15) days after the receipt of this Application by the Deparctment.

Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclana ation plan have been malled

by registered matl or delivered by hand to the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and ccal lessee

il 2 BEAMKED BOND

Daniel L. Wheeler
Vice President




DRILLING CONTRACTOR (IF KNOWN) UNION DRILLING CCMPANY
Accdress P.O. BOX 40
BUCKHEANNCN, WEST VIRGINIA 26201
GEOLCOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Elk :
Estimated depth of ccmpleted well, =920 feet Rotary XX / Cable tools /
o < 0 - - ~ e _—'_—8.0__—- T -
Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, feet; salt, feet.
Acproximate coal seam depths: 226 - 331 is coal being mined in the area?
Yes / Yo XXX g
CASING AND:® TUBING PROGRAM
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FCOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL UP
TUBRTNG ' TYPE .. Weight OR SACKS
STZE LGRADE| Per ft. |New | Used |For drilling |left in well |(cubic ft.)| Packers
cement to
1 L}
Conductor 16" X =l o surface kinds
Fresh water 8-5/8|"
700" 700" cement to
Coal 8-5/8|' 20% % surface sizes
Intermediate
J 55 4850" 48501 SEMERE TO
Production 4x" 10.50% X 300! rabove depths
producing | set
horizon
Tubing
Liners perfor-
tions:
Tog bottc

Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four

copies of Form IV-2 must be filed with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat

in the form prescribed by Regulation
by Regulation 12, or in lieu therxeof

11, (ii) a bond in one of the forms psescribed
+he other security allowed by Code S 22-4-2,

(iii) Form IV-9, " Reclamation Plan", applicable to the reclamation required by Cods
S 22-4-12B and Regulation 23, (iv) unless previously paid on the same well, the

fee required by Code S 22-4-12a, and (V) if applicable,

the consent reguired by

Code S 22-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dwelling within 200 feet of

the proposed well.

THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTE
A separate Form IV-2 shall not

-stinulating a weL&"whedemﬁrggqugqgc_VQﬁE@@Hﬁa ing i

Jan

connection therewifh.drilling

operations have not ¢

menced by 3-18-81

éAEé%§i¥Q%LES§ fracturing or

' . to be part of the work for
which a permit i Plstaghit &ndaiﬁ,ﬂgtﬁgciﬁ;§$§‘bon”tﬂe orm IV-2 £

Yy approved

. This permit shall expire if

iled in

The Following waiver must be completed by the coal operator and by any
coal owner or coal lessee who has recorded a declaration under Code S 22-4-20, if the
permit is to be issued within fifteen (15) days of receipt thereoi:

WAIVER

The undersigned ccal operator /

owner

this well location has examined this prcposed well location,

which covers the area of the well location, the well location has been
mine map, The undersigned has no objecticn to the werk proposed tc de
locazion, provided, the well operator has complied wi<th all applicable
cf the west Virginia Cocde ané the coverning regulazicns,

T g
o
'_l
\D

/ lessee / of t8/22D[FRder

I7 a mine map exists
acded to
done at thi

the

recuirements

LY}
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Comments:

to be done by Halls Reclamation,

-
cO

include well location, existing access road, roads to be constructed,
sary structures numbered or lettered to correspond

F

Jo-so0’ ppart e
where needed N\
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CROSS PRAINS \\‘I( /

slope of access road 15% —-- cuts to be on a 2:1 slope or less -- reclamation

Inc. -- Timber to be stacked -- access road subject to

change betw%gg company or la

ndowner -- ditches to be maintained after construction complet

S‘l“r'”

1= B

Please

r
8 &

e

T)/)W& P.0. Box 1740,Clarksburg, W.V. 623-6671

guest landowners cooperation to protect new seeding for one growing season.

wwent Address POQQMQH



Date July 9 19 80
Well No. A-905
API No. 47 - 083 - 0343

State County - Permit -

Company Name Allegheny Land & Mineral Cdesignated Agent_ J. Ronald Cullen
Address P.0.Box 1740,Clarksburg, W.V. Address P.0.Box 1740,Clarksburg, W.V.

Telephone 623-6671 Telephone 623-6671
Landowner Westvaco Soil Cons. District Tygart Valley
Revegetation to be carried out by Halls Reclamation, Inc (Agent)

Y

This plan has been reveiwed by . All corraﬁions
and additions become a part of this plan.
gen
Access Road Location
Structure Cylverts (A) Structure Drainage Ditch (1)
Spacing 12" min I.D. Material Earthen
Page Ref. Manual 1-8 Page Ref. Manual  1-10
Structure Drainage Ditches (B) Structure (2)
Spacing Earthen Material
Page Ref. Manual =10 Page Ref. Manual o T (e T LA R
. TR Gl

Structure Cross Drains (C) Structure H \>J
Spacing 90'-100' or where needed Material ;
Page Ref. Manual 1-6 Page Ref. Manual P -

: : )11 8 1980

All structures should be inspected regularly and repaired if necessary.

OIL & GAS DIVISION

Revegetation DEPT‘ oF MINES
Treatment Area I Treatment Area II
Lime 2.5 Tons/acre Lime 245 Tons/Acre
or correct to pH 6.5 or correct to pH 0.3
Fertilizer 600 lbs/acre Fertilizer 600 lbs/acre
(10-20-20 or equivalent) (I0-70-20 or equivalent)

Mulcﬁ Straw 2 Tons/Acre Mulch Straw 2 Tons/Acre
Seed* *See Below 40 lbs/acre Seed* *See Below 40lbs/acre

lbs/acre lbs/acre

lbs/acre lbs/acre

*Inoculate all legumes such as vetch, trefoil and clovers with the proper
bacterium. Inoculate with 3X recommended amount.

*Kentucky 31 Fescue 20#
Domestic Ryegrass  10#
Birdsfoot Trefoil  10#

Attach or photocopy section of involved Topographic map. Quadrangle Cassity 7.5'
Legend: @Well Site
— Access Road %

J o ___‘__(Site)

.
.
D
v of

03 ?éﬁfz
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ARMADIC coaL covPANY

105 SOUTH MERIDIAN STREET, INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46225 « [317] 266-2626

June 27, 1980

Department of Mines CiL &
0i1 and Gas Division YEBRT
1615 Washington Street, East

Charleston, West Virginia 25311

Re: Permit Application - Allegheny Land & Mineral Company
Operators Well #A-905
Middle Fork District
Randolph County, West Virginia

Dear Sirs:

The AMAX Coal Company has received notification that a permit has
been issued to drill the above-mentioned well. The AMAX Coal
Company will offer no objection to the drilling of this proposed
well provided the applicant intends to drill the proposed well
subject to the following conditions:

1. All drilling and casing of the well shall be done in
compliance with the laws and regulations of the State of
West Virginia for wells drilled through workable coal beds.

2. A1l workable coal seams regardless of depth shall be
plugged in accordance with the rules and regulations of

the State of West Virginia, specifically as outlined in

Article 4, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code.

3. AMAX will be given at Teast 72 hours notice prior to
plugging a dry hole or setting production string in a pro-
ductive well. Please contact Mr. David Darko (317/266-2633)

or Mr. James Faber (317/266-2797).

4. A complete drillers' log of the well from surface to
total depth shall be sent to AMAX upon completion of the
hole and a copy of such log shall be made available to any
AMAX representative upon his arrival at the well site.

03/22/2024




June 27 1980

Kllegheny Land and lMineral Company will provide AMAX

with a density and natural gamma log covering the interval
from total depth to surface. In addition, one copy of any
other ceophysical Tog shall be sent to AMAX. However, AMAX
Coal Company retains the option to run their own Jogs or have
this service contracted out. Please contact Mr. David Darko
(317/266-2633) for guestions on this procedure.

o

6. Copies of the compietion report and plugging afficavit
if applicable, shall be sent to AMAX Coal Company, Attention:

James W. Faber.

Sincerely,

W ENE o W S -

Robert J. Reynolds, Sk - R I
Senior Geologist ;;fiﬁ;i;ww - {izﬁij
1\ )V
for James W. Faber, Manager Y . o 1080
Development Geology JuL o KO
T N =
Enclosures DEPT. OF !

€c:  Allegheny Land & Mineral Co.
David Darko

The above stipulations are agreed to as & condition for obtaining
a drilling permit

122&2&294Z4/%;;6%;04%1,) July 2, 1980

Representat1ve of'A11egheny Land & Mineral (Date)

Daniel L. Wheeler, Vice President
Engineering and Land

03/22/2024



FCRM IV-35S

(Reverse)

[08-78]

DETAILS OF PERFCRATED INTERVALS, FRA

AMTTR T

Well was fractured 9=23-80 by Halliburton.

Perforations:

1840 - 1850' - 16 holes

2287 = 2297'

4533 - 4539'

- 16

- 12

4545 = 4547' - 4

aoA v QTAAT AU & B
G OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

WELL LOG
Hard or 3o Bottom | Including 1n§§%§%§%n of all fresh
FORMATION Color Soft Top Feet- and salt water, coal, oil and gas
Top Soil 0 20
Shale 20 38
COAL *%¥%%k 38 41 | Coal #%¥%
Sand 41 99 | Water = %" stream @ 40°'
COAL *%%%% 99 103 | Coal *%%**
Sand & Shale 103 201
COAL *#%%%% 201 205 | Coal *¥%¥%
Shale 205 237
COAL **%%% 237 241 | Coal *%%%x
Sand & Shale 241 912 | Water - %" stream @ 577'
Big Lime 912 1116
Injun Sand 1116 1214
Sand & Shale 1214 1702
4th Sand 1702 1718
Sand & Shale 1718 1840
5th Sand 1840 1856
Sand & Shale 1856 2286
Balltown Sand 2286 2300
Sand & Shale 2300 3364
Benson Sand 3364 3382
Sand & Shale 3382 4526
Elk Sand 4526 4548
Sand & Shale 4548 4832

total drpth

4832 (Driller)

(Attach separate sheets to complete as necessary)

NOTE:
follows:

"The term
shall mean.a systematic, detatiled
geologial record of all formations,
including coal, encountered in the
drilling of a well.”

"log' or

Regulation 2.02(1) provides as

'well log'

~ Allegheny Land & Mineral Co.

Well Operator

By

Claron Dawson

Its

Supt,

0372272024



Date: October 1 » 13_80
Operator's

Well No.

A-905
No. _47 - 083 -0343

State County Permit

API Well

OIL & GAS DIVISIGMTE 0F WEST VIRGINIA

DEPT. d¢ WANES™ °*

AND GAS DIVISION -

WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT 3¢ -

OF

DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING,

OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

011 /  GasXXX /

Production /

2379

Liquid Injection

(Tf "Gas",

Elevation: Watershed:

Underground storage 74

/ . Waste Disposal /

Deep / Shallow XX /)

Three Forks Run

District: _Middle Fork

WELL OPERATOR "IEB”E"" I !"ﬂ E “l"ER” Eﬂ

County: Bandn]ph

DESIGNATED AGE)

Cassity 7.5'

Quadrangle:

NT
ALCEGHENY TAND & MINERALCO.—

Address 1740 Address . el
e —t. U. DUATTHU
PERMITTED WORK: Drill x / Convert / Drill deeperA / Redrill / Fracture or stimulate
Plug off old formation / Perforate new formation /
Other physical change in well (specify)
PERMIT ISSUED ON JUNE 20 , 1580 OIL & GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK:

(IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HCLE ON
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING CR

Name Robert S. Stewart

P, O, Box 345

_Jane Lew, WV 26378

Depth 4850 feet

Cable Tools

REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED Address
= 39
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION: Elk
Depth of completed well, 4832 feet Rotary_x /
Water strata depth: Fresh,40,577feet; salt, feet.

38-41,99-103,201-205,237-

Coal seam depths:

September 12 , 1980 ,

Work was commenced

CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

41'

geing mined in the area?

and completed September 17 , 1980

ASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight CR SACKS
Size |Gradelper ft|New [Useé|iFor drillingiLeft in wellll (Cubic feet) o
Conductor 1=3/4" x 299" 299' | Cemented td|:suxface
Fresh water || 8=5/8"
Coal 8=5/8" X 712' 712" " " lisized!
Intermediace ’
]
Production | 4%" X 4651" 4651" " s De:t:!'h_oget
Tubing
Iinens Perforations
4 Top Bottom
PEN FLOW DATA
S35 SO 5th Sand me-e-e=e  1840-1856'
Producing formation Balltown Sand Pay zone depth _2286«2300 feet
Gas: Initial open flow, Mcf/d 0il: 1Initial open flow, Bbl/d
All sands = Final open flow, IIZIZ Mcf/d Final open flow, Bbl/d

Time of open flow between 1nitial
Static rock pressure, 400# psig (surface

[If applicable due to multiple completion--]

and final tests, hours

measurement) after |§ hours shut in

Second producing formation Elk Sand Pay zone depth _%4 feet
Gas: Initial open flow, Mcf/d 0il: Initial open flow, Bbl/d
inal open flow, Mcf/d Final open flow, Bbl/d

Time of open flow between initial

Static rock ressure, siz (surface
P g

and final tests, hours

measurement) after hours shut in

(Continue on reverse side)




- STATE OF WEST VIHGINIA r L,,, JJ&VE@

DEPARTMENT OF MINES \J.S
Gil. AMD GAS WELLS DIVISION SEP 1 l ]980

~ OIL & GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT DEPT. oF MiNZE

i W 053 - D3Y5 Oil or Ga: Wall /:4_9

CEANE

e o

cABING AMD usED In Left a nc.pui

Mﬂ//éé%/eﬂ/ S g DA A TURING  PRiiina e

s IS Bo® G |
nw %UMV&/'/ o ; Kind of Packer

| 13 | |
| /- G085 ’ _ ,
Well Na_ 1 * = B e
= i ! ‘ .
County L2DO/PH #. L A
¥ | ' ;
Dnmncmm ‘;7—/(’ gﬁ % : . Depth st
e 5316 - | B ‘
Drilling completed. Total depth_____ | ' .
4 ’ - Perf. top__
; | |
Dste shot. Depth of shot _ 2 . Perf. bottem

Lan Used i ' | it
/10ths Water in____Inch kb l 1 : Colt topos o e

Initial open flow.
- L ! Perf hattem

op;n flow after tubing______/10ths Merc. in Inch ' : : e .
Volu.ae ' Cu Fi. | ( ASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT______ Date
WP " tec | NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

0il : bbls., 1st 2i in< [ COAL. WAS ENCOUNTERED AT______FEET______ INCHES
Fravk. aies feet feet FEET INCHES FEET-.. _INCHES
Salt water : _feet_ fee: FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Remarks:

%ﬂﬂ@ e S D

G g} s @ S /23/22/2 24 =7/



STATE OF WEST VIRGiMIiA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Qil. AND GAS WELL S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

“ ”_“ Wcll Ma.
COMPANY. AR

PARM. .. DISTRICT COUNTY

g SR RTAR

Pititng Metowial Usad

- _Loestion Amount Packer Location

PLURE LUBED AMD DEPTH PLACED

CABING AND TUBING

i

euaﬁ-vumupu

wWoOD-812K

LEAD

CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION

RECOVERED sz LOST

g g e

I hereby certify I visited the ahove w cll on this date.

03/22/2024




o STATE OF Whet ot

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OiL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Pavemet N..ﬁg;s "0517/3 Ol o Ga: Well *, 2
) CABING AND USKD M Left in S ACKERE
* 21a / ; %, A TUBING BRILLING
CompanyBllebfen ] LD Y211 i WS
v/ = > Size
Addroas [ /HZK.g Z)?L/ = é
. g : 16 h rd of Packer
; 13 ‘ i S 0 )
W o i —.
Well No HA-905 10 =5 _ Size wf :
T, -7z D LL ,
i DRI LB comBiuDelPH. | # L
& L So) 6% Rt : Depet set
Drilling comrsenced /— s '? -
TR 1 S B -
Driliing completed Totaldenth -
3 ek A T et PeTh e o
. Date shot __Depthof shot S SN S T I BRI o e D e e
. [.iners Used . ¥ 3 N S e e
In tial open flow /10ths Water in_____Inch
e ——— » if ACrendgn e Sy s i, S RON
Open flow after tubng__/10ths Mecre. in _Irnch
Voli.ac Cu Ft. | CASING CEMENTED S STZE, LN b T s Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock prescure . Ibs Ers. e
0l bbls., 1st 21 l:s. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water feet _feet EBE i s INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water _feet. feet FEET______ INCHES FERT ILXCHES

Drillers’ Names T L)

SR
% f ? /?/715&\ APR 27 1981

OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEFPT. oFr MINES

i Wy

DATR




" Lok

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

ol AND GAS WEL LS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Pormit Me . Well No

COMPANY ADDRILSS

FARM DISTRICT COUNTY

Fitling Material {/aed

Liner Loestion Amount Cacker Location

PLUGS IBED AND DEPTH PLACED | BRICGES CASING AND TUBDING

s . i

CEMENY THiCsNESS WOOD-BIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION LUCATION | RECOVERED  S1ZE | Sk

l

| ’. |
| ; |

|

l

N

Drillers” Names _ ___ == I — . vk

Nemarks:

hereby cortify oo sd the s cowell on this date

312212094



Stde of Best Birginia
Beparimend of Hlines
®il und BGas Buwision

WALTER N. MILLER | Qharleston 25305
DIRECTOR

May 13, 1981

Allegheny Land & Mineral Co.
P. O. Drawer 1740
Clarksburg, WV 26301

In Re: PERMIT NQ 08370343
» FARM Neva McMullan
WELL NO a-905
DISTRICT Middle Fork
COUNTY Randolph

Gentlemen:

The Final Inspection Report for the above described well has been received
in this office. Only the column checked below applies.

The well designated by the above permit number has been }eleased under your

BlanEet Bond.

Please return the enclosed cancelled Single Bond which covered the well
designated by the above permit number to the Surety Company who executed said bond
in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on their records.

XXXX
Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In

accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well will remai

under bond coverage for life of the well.
Yery truly yours, éE

Fred Burdette

RLD/chm

03/22/2024




. . FERC-121 |
CI b Y {
: T 1995
1.0 APl well number: :
(1f not avarlable, leave blank. 14 digits.) l 47 - 433 = 03 5/3 ~ POIL&_CA
) P A S ~
— >
F 2.0 Type of determunation being sought: l L~\HT. D ’VIS/ON
(Use the codes found on the front | 103 N/A F IN
of this form.) | Section of NGPA Category Code Eés
| :
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion | : .
locaticn: (Only needed if sections 103 |
or 107 in 2.0 sbove.) i 6/{‘3"7 7L feet
I
4.0 Name, address and coce number of . 5
aliaanis U35 heigersipen e | Allegheny Land & Mineral Co, 0003233
maximum. If code number not | Name Seller Coce
available, leave blank.) } P,0. Drawer 1740
Strest
| Clarksburg, W W.Va, 26301
) } City State Zip Code
e 5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) ; 7
or (5).] I Yudds, \}o«.ﬂ District
(a) For onshore wells Field Name
(35 letters maximum for field | ’ wW.Va.
name.) } County U State
I
(b) For OCS wells:
‘ | N/A
: Area Name Block Numbper
|
| Date of Lease:
| I N TN N [
| ‘Mo. Day Yr. OCS Lease Number
{c) Name and identirication number :
of this well. (35 letters and digits A
Taximum.) { 70 \5
(d) If code 4 or Sin 2.0 above, name =
of the reservoir: (35 letters b \£ &’%YL)
maximum.) ‘L 5%
6.0 {a) Name and code number of the |
purchaser: (35 letters and digits | X ” .
maximum. If code number not | Columbia Gas Transmission Corp. 004030
available, leave blank.) | Namz—™ Buyer Code
]
{b) Date of the contract: |
, o p U
| Mo. Day ¥r.
(c) Estimated annual production: : /
[ Loy -
} W /é/rw MAct.
| (a) Base Price (b) Tax {c) All Other (d) Total of (a),
| (S/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate (b) and (c)
| (+) or (<))
t
p ) o (C;::‘r::cl:h‘:"r;csalc Complete to 3 : E /
decinal places.) | &\_3__[9, _Q_‘Q.JL _QQ__._ C_QLZZI/_
8.0 Moxitmum lawful rate: :
(As of tiling date. Complete to 3
v | 2314|0231 | 223 | 3.22¢
9.0 Persun responsible for this application: | ) )
I Daniel L, Wheeler ¥ Vice-Pres,Land Dept.
Ag=ncy Use Qnly T
l itle
Dute Keceiwved Ly Juns. Agency l
Of\T 1w 100N I . /J%j
U e g/ ::\,: ] I Siggature
Date Recened by FERC o
| /0//5/{0 304-623-6671
5 JI Date Agdication 1s Completed Phone Numper
S FT7900206.2-2

03/22/2024




ARV Y M AIVU

DATE: BUYER-SELLER CODE
PARTICIPANTS: A 6 19
WELL OPERATOR. ﬁLLA- Qdé‘ﬂlg VA, rud) IR ﬁz £XAYL d_‘ﬁ:\ 81Q 20 33 3
FIRST PURcaAszx. CobumBrr GHhAS TRRNS, ropl. ’ Qo 40 %,
OTHER: ‘
W. Va. Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division
WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER /”"a{’ Ck
L0/0/T - [e3-083: 0343 el T S
Use Above File Number on all Communications | // // 77,
Relating to Determination of this Well

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING

ITEM NO.
1. FERC -121 l/ Items not completed - Line No. =
2. IV-1 Agest. JAMmES B . CEHL - Pres,

3. 1V-2 Well Permit __ "

4. 1IV-6 Well Plat ./

5. 1IV-35 Well Record el Drilling / Deepening — <
6. 1IV-36 Gas-0il Test: Gas Only = Was 0il Produced? — Ratio ~—

7. 1Iv-39 Annuai Production o wioiess years

8. 1IV-40 90 day Production S Days off line: e i,

9. 1IV-48 Application for certification. Complete? | \/

10-17. 1IV Form 51 - 52 - 53 -(54 < 55 - 56 - 57 - 58 Complete? - Affidavit Signed

18-28. Other: Survey - Logs -- Geological Charts
Structure Map 1: 4000 Map . Well Tabulations
Gas Analyses - :

(5) Date commenced: f P éﬁ Date completed Z-/7- Z ¢ _ Deepened ———
(5) Production Depth: /840 ~/8S L : 22256 - 2300
(5) Production Formation: _S 2 Spr/d | LBl d Tocor)

" (5) Final Open Flow: /: al, Z'Z ZZ'QJC

(5) After Frac. R. P. 6/00’#; /,?Ar_i.

(6) Other Gas Test:

(7) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production: Te——————
(8) Avg. Daily Gas from 90-day ending w/1-120 days T
(8) Line Pressure: M PSIG from Daily Report
(5). 0il Production: __—————From Completion Report o S
10-17. Does lease inventory indicate enhanced recovery being done‘ /’7/0
10-17. 1Is affidavit signed? Notarized? l/
Does official well record with the Department confirm the submitted information? /e S
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Additional information Does computer program confirm?
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AFFIDAVIT
; James B. Gehr . . .
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